Michigan Association for Local Public Health

Health Education and Promotion Forum
Financial Report - March 1, 2018 to March 31, 2018

Beginning balance

REVENUES

EXPENDITURES

Ending Balance

Report Generated April 16, 2018

3/1/2018

Muskegon
Barry Eaton
Chippewa
Jackson
Livingston

lonia

Monroe

Ottawa

3/31/2018

Deposits pending for April report

Oakland
Washtenaw
NorthWest
Ingham
Kent

Prepared by:

Jill Keast

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
total $ 250.00
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50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

$1,137.31

$400.00

$0.00

$1,537.31



