Michigan Association for Local Public Health Health Education and Promotion Forum

Financial Report - March 1, 2018 to March 31, 2018 Report Generated April 16, 2018

Beginning balance	3/1/2018		\$1,137.31
REVENUES			\$400.00
	Muskegon	\$ 50.00	
	Barry Eaton	\$ 50.00	
	Chippewa	\$ 50.00	
	Jackson	\$ 50.00	
	Livingston	\$ 50.00	
	Ionia	\$ 50.00	
	Monroe	\$ 50.00	
	Ottawa	\$ 50.00	
EXPENDITURES			\$0.00

Ending Balance	3/31/2018	\$1,537.31
----------------	-----------	------------

Deposits pending for April report

	total \$	250.00
Kent	\$	50.00
Ingham	\$	50.00
NorthWest	\$	50.00
Washtenaw	\$	50.00
Oakland	\$	50.00

Prepared by: Jill Keast